
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

Bay Area Tree Specialist Richard Smith 408-466-3469 bayareatreespecialists@earthlink.net Clearing, grubbing, tree removal, and pruning 42702

Biomaas, Inc. Bill Stagnaro (415) 440-4267 billstagnaro@hotmail.com Environmental Consulting
SBE 1747270

DBE 36242

Borg Fence Julie Borg (925) 455-9620 jborg@borgfence.com Fence
SBE  1232520

DBE Pending

Caltrans D4 Mandatory Prebid 04-265604

Subcontractor Registration-Final

January 8, 2014

Borg Fence Julie Borg (925) 455-9620 jborg@borgfence.com Fence
DBE Pending

General Supply Company Jeff Simpson (510) 632-5229 generalsupply@sbcglobal.net Construction Materials
SBE 5355

DBE 1170

Giron Construction Bruce Giron 510.229.3918 bagiron@gironcms.com Building Construction, Engineering
SBE 1730480

DBE 40116

Go Natives, Inc David Sands 650-728-2286 dsands@gonativeinc.com Landcaping, wetlands, stream, and beach restoration SBE 44101

Osayahde Nesbitt
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Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

Caltrans D4 Mandatory Prebid 04-265604

Subcontractor Registration-Final

January 8, 2014

Kopitov Anna Kopitov 408-281-5887 akopitov@loainc.net
Biological Consulting Services 541620 Environmental 

Consulting 541690 Other Scientific Consulting
DBE 40789

Natural Resources Management Corp. Bob Kelley 707-442-1735  bkelley@nrmcorp.com Biological surveys, monitoring, and species protection.
SBE 16561

S2S Environmental Resource Management Brian Frantz 510-986-1100 brian.frantz@s2serm.com

Quality related

legislation/regulation,  including

CEQA/NEPA compliance SBE 54454S2S Environmental Resource Management Brian Frantz 510-986-1100 brian.frantz@s2serm.com CEQA/NEPA compliance

Stormwater Management

SBE 54454

SOS Demo/Cleanup Service Douglas N. Beacher 510-223-0195 dougbeech2@aol.com Construction demolition and cleanup SBE 51475

Turner Group Construction Ken Houston (510) 690-5499 getit@sprint.blackberry.net General Bulding Contractor DBE 36756

WILSON IHRIG Derek Watry 510-658-6719 dwatry@wiai.com Noise and Vibration Measuremnet
SBE 21034

Osayahde Nesbitt

District 4 Small Business Program

1-16-2014


